
PTIRCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case arlount to credited matctr prepareJV for debit or credit. 2. Asach
additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is spacc Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve PosAilos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach IV, Offrce copy of POAilO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A' exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Dafe:
a + I t)"s ,

Prepared by: SOWMYA

POAVO no. ?100a8 PO / WO Date.
flq lrc

Supplier Name ls llp ,
POAilO amount +1{

Firm/Company Nl Project
Nltr

Sl. No. Bill No Bill Date- BiI[ amount

I
19>to Sg q L0 *qq-

t

I
)

J

4

+1f 'Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

MRN No. DC matches MRNSl. No DC No DC. Date

RggD /ves n NoI
Itgoo ? a/q /m

nYes o No,)

oYes o NoJ

nYes o No4.

t-Amount B -Other Credits

Amount C -Other Debits

SQrAmount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

1flf
Amount F - Difference (A - E)

I

/aYes n Excess received u Short received o Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO AtrO

fr es aN o (expla i ned lglsw)Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

1r{pproved- within acceptable limits n No (explained below)
,

Excess / short material received

/ves 
n No - wait for balance material n No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

o Yes - Rs. /- n-)toAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

26.9.2020Payment - due date
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Manager
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2044CLZ7

for Summit Sales

Supplier / Customer / Transpo(er - Copy 1 ofl :2349-2020

Customer Details lnvoice No. 13360

lnvoice Date. 23-09-2020

PO No. 70025

PO Date. 0l-09-2020

Req ID 59482

Req Date 0l-09-2020

$ilgiri Estates

Sy No. I 43l I 3 3 I 13 4 I 13 5 / 13 6, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA
Loc Req No 72944

Description of Goods HSN/SAC aty Rate Gross Tax%o Tax Amt

20 21.00 420.00 18 7s.60I 7667 - Stationery - other - ID Cards - NA - nos

Smart cards - RFID

I

?

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0

II

t2

13

t4

l5

420.00 75.60CGST SGST Total Taxable AmotmtIGST

37.80 Total Invoice Amount 495.6037 80

Rupees : Four Hundred Ninty Five and Paise Sixty Only

INII/ARD

Subject to Hlderabad Jurisdiction Authorised

l1t



Purchase Order
Page(s) I Of I 02-09-2020 3:l 9:03 PM

From Company : Nilgiri Estates
5-4-18713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003.
G S T No. : 36AAHFNO766FLZA

Su Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 l3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad Doc Date

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633 555 I 96t8244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / Brand Amazon brand items

Payment Terms After delivery

Tax lncluded in the above prices

Delivery Date With in day

Delivery Location Nilgiri Homes Phase - ll

Sy.No.143/1 33/13 41 1351 136, Rampaily Viilage.

Phone. Malleshamg553797190

llullililillilililt
@3.09.20 11:46:55

01-09-2020

Nit

08-06-2020

Supply

ty

-l

49s.60

Penality Fot Delay

Transpodation Cost

Wanang

Advance Paid

Olher Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Secudty

Remarks

Nit

Nit

Nit

Nit

We rcserve he righb to repct tre items if not as specjfied, above order is for labour attendance record puryose

Nit

Nit

Nit

Nit

Fot Nilgirl Estates

Authorised Signatory

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Doc No

Quote No

70025 72944

Quote Date

SupplyType

Item Name Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount
1 7667 - Stationery - other - ID Cards - NA - nos

Smal cards - RFID

20.00 21.00 0.00 18 .00 495.60

Total Order Value .

Five and Pa

Name Name : oate I JJ_

I

-l
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Form

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

NILGIRI ESTATES Date: 31 082020Company Name:

Time: 12:30Site & Phase NILGIRI ESTATE

Req. No. 72944Supplier

5q Lle y_Material required before date. IDNo

Size Quantity Units Inward No DateNo Description

20 NosI Calmshell Cards STD

2 Aoo V
J

\

6

7

8

9

l0
Remarks: - For Site Use purpose

Bhargavi Approved byPrepared By

31.08.2020 Sign. & DateSign.& Date

Company Name Date

Time:

Req. No

Material required before date: Urgent IDNo

No Description Size Quantity Units lnward No Date

1

2

J

4

5

6

Remarks:

Prepared By Approved by

Sign.& Date Sign. & Date

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.

Site & Phase



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Securderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com-Supptl", 

I C*to-o / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2O44C1Z7

for Summit

lofl:2349-2020

Custoqrer Details DCNo. I 1300

DC Date. 23-09-2020

PO No. 70025

PO Date. 01-09-2020

Req ID 59482

Req Date 0t-09-2020

- Nilgiri Estates

Sy No. I 43l I 3 3 I 13 4 I 13 5 I 13 6, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZ-A
Loc Req No 72944

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty

I 7667 - Stationery - other - ID Cards - NA - nos 20

2

3

4

5

6

.J

8

o

l0
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t2

l3

t4

15

l6

t1

l8

t9

2C
.- 

-l 
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2l *ffffirrn
22

23 i

24 Siir=**o'ft:LLa^ i(%i25

I

I2C

2',1 I

28

29

3C

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised

Hffii.ffi\^ f't



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
-'. #5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Securderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transpo(er - Copy GSTINruIU: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7 1 of I :2149-2020

Customer Details Invoice No. 13360

Invoice Date- 23-09-2020

PO No. 70025

PO Date. 0t-09-2020

Req ID 59482

Req Date 0t-09-2020

Nilgiri Estates

Sy No. I 43l I 3 3 I 13 4 / 13 5 / 13 6, Rampally,keesara"Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA
Loc Req No 72944

Descnption of Goods HSN/SAC ary Rate Gross TaxY" Tax Amt

I 7667 - Stationery - other - ID Cards - NA - nos 20 2t.04 420.00 l8 75.60

Smart cards - RFID

2

3

4

5

6

,1

8

9

-",\
l0

---4

}DE! I
ll

i,N
Iw-)t2 No:

ed

13

t4 \*t:

15

75.60Total Taxable Amount 420.00IGST CGST SGST

Total Invoice Amount 495.6037.80 37 80

Rupees : Four Hundred Ninty Five and Paise Sixty Only t/

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Aulhorised signatory

.-}'


